Pivotal Health Solutions Announces Acquisition of Strava Solutions, LLC Assets.

Watertown, South Dakota – Pivotal Health Solutions, Inc. a leading manufacturer of premium quality health and wellness equipment for over 20 years, is proud to announce the purchase of the majority of the assets of Strava Solutions, LLC, the leader in splint bath technology.

Jim Engels, CEO of Pivotal Health Solutions stated, "Our strategic acquisition of Strava Solutions will help us to effectively reach more customers with our product line and further promote our focus on new and innovative equipment that meets the changing needs of evolving health care and wellness markets."

The Strava Splint Bath provides a clean, smart, innovative design and is a state-of-the-art, first-of-its-kind splint bath precisely engineered to make life easier for the therapist through automatic heating, precise water temperature, quick and simple water evacuation, and a systematic approach to infection control. Debbie Joles from Strava commented, "We are very proud of Strava's innovation success and excited to see Pivotal take the portfolio and brand to the next level."

We look forward to continuing to serve and support the current customers and dealers of Strava Solutions, LLC while providing a platform to further enhance and grow this technology. The Pivotal Health Solutions and Strava Solutions teams will be reaching out to further educate customers and dealers on the opportunities this acquisition presents.

Should you have any questions, or for further information, please contact:

Strava Solutions, LLC
Debbie Joles
423.313.6157
Debbie.Joles@kismetus.com

Pivotal Health Solutions
Tanner Siegling
605.753.4896

Tanner@pivotalhealthsolutions.com

About Pivotal Health Solutions

Pivotal Health Solutions strives to develop innovative furniture and equipment that make a difference in the markets we serve. Our name is synonymous with quality-built, ergonomically sound products and we deliver unmatched value to our customers through innovative thinking and pushing past the creative barriers of product selection, performance, and price. For more information, please visit pivotalhealthsolutions.com.

About Strava

Strava Solutions, based in Chattanooga, TN, is made up of a group of seasoned executives who have spent their careers in the Rehab, Physiotherapy and Occupational Therapy arenas. We strive to bring product innovation to this industry that help both therapist and patient. Strava is the exclusive producer of splint baths in the US and distributes our innovative splint baths worldwide. For more information, please visit stravasolutions.com.